

CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF MUTUAL WATER COMPANIES JOINT POWERS RISK AND INSURANCE MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY PROXY FOR ANNUAL MEETING - MARCH 16, 2018

(Name of Agency's Representative	hereby authorizes the
Legal Counsel of the California Association of Mutual Water Companies Joint Powers Risk and Insurance	
Management Authority, to vote on behalf of (Name of Agency)	
at the Annual Members' Meeting of the California Association of Mutual Water Companies Joint Powers Risk	
and Insurance Management Authority, to be held on March 16 , 2018 , for the election of the herein named nominees to serve on the Authority's Board of Directors.	
PLEASE CHECK THE BOX NEXT TO EACH NOMINEE'S WHOM YOU DESIRE THE PROXY	
HOLDER TO CAST A VOTE. Failure to check any of the boxes means that the Proxy Holder shall determine	
which nominees for whom to cast your vote, unless you check one of the boxes below the names listed stating your desire to have the Proxy Holder withhold your vote as to some or all of the listed candidates.	
You may vote for up to nine (9) candidates.	
	California Domestic Water Company – two year term;
•	
-	
	South Mesa Water Company – two year term; Rubio Cañon Land and Water Association – two year term;
1	•
	North of the River Municipal Water District — two year term;
	Sunnyslope Water Company – two year term; Honey Miller Reglemetion District #2121 – two year term;
•	Henry Miller Reclamation District #2131 — two year term;
•	El Dorado Irrigation District — two year term;
☐ Withhold my vote for any nominee through whose name I have drawn a line.	
☐ Withhold my vote for all nominees.	
Dated, 2018	
[Authorized Officer or Employee]	[Authorized Officer or Employee]
To be valid, this proxy should be dated, signed, and returned promptly in the enclosed envelope and signed by the authorized Officer and/or Employee of the agency (1 signature required; 2 signatures if possible). This proxy shall be valid only for the 2018 Annual Meeting of the California Association of Mutual Water Companies Joint Powers Risk and Insurance Management Authority and shall cease to be valid upon the final conclusion of that meeting. This proxy may be revoked by written notice provided to the Authority's Executive Director, by a subsequent proxy executed by the member or by attendance in person and voting at the 2018	
Annual Meeting.	
PLEASE RSVP FOR THE ANNUAL	MEETING
☐ I/we plan to attend the meeting in	☐ Woodland Hills ☐ Fresno ☐ San Diego
☐ I/we do not plan to attend the meeting.	
Name of Attendee(s)	Name of Attendee(s)
Email:	Email:
Telephone:	Telephone: